1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2025

Bettensee Schiitzen

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
Ordonnanzgewehre D + E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Wyss Ronny
Hammerli Josef
Rey Doris
Hausammann Andres
Leuthold Emil
Hittenmoser Paul
Hegi Trudi

Jegge Martin
Gmiir Peter

Gmiir Urs
Thommen Markus
Uldry René

Végeli Merlin
Kellenberger Bruno
Scherrer Daniel
Banziger Walter
Schnidrig Meinrad
Hochreutener Liliane
Meier Hanspeter
Wicki Lydia

Gmiir Rolf

Rusch Hermann
Trapani Salvatore
Bolliger Pravit
Zaugg Christoph
Hotz Josef

Benz Ulrich
Eberle Josef
Hofstetter Cyril
Pavlovic Sinisa
Heusser Jakob
Pfister Marc
Besmer Franz
Végele Hugo
Berger Guido
Rothlisberger Fabian
Pedrazzini Carlo
Mares Paolo
Zumsteg Peter
Meyer Rendy
Bachmann Peter
Fehr Urs

Latsch Fritz

Meier Martin
Husler Pius
Fahrni Désirée
Ruegg Willi
Carigiet Christof

1982 E
1972 S
1976 S
1962 V
1956 V
1944 SV
1968 S
1963 V
1974 S
1972 S
1957 V
1953 SV
1998 E
1959 Vv
1957 V
1958 V
1947 SV
1962 VvV
1955 SV
1996 E
1969 S
1965V
1962 V
1994 E
1977 S
1955 SV
1983 E
1951 SV
1991 E
1979 S
1957V
1989 E
1954 SV
1953 SV
1967 S
1989 E
1967 S
1961V
1970 S
1998 E
1977 S
1965V
1947 SV
1987 E
1963 V
1984 E
1956 V
1965V
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Verein

Muihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzen
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenvereit
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Fischenthal, Feldschitzenverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Amden, Schitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Escholzmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uster, Grtli-Feldschitzen
Dietikon, Schiessverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzer
Escholzmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Rothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenvereit
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Kirchberg, Schiitzen

Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Bachenbilach, Schiessverein
Kirchberg, Schiitzen

Bilach, Militéarschitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfungen, Schitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzen
Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenv
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
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95
93
91
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93
96
92
92
94
92
95
91
90
93
92
93
92
95
91
92
92
93
91
93
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92
90

Punkte
231.40
226.80
226.70
226.50
226.20
226.20
226.00
224.70
224.60
224.50
224.40
224.20
224.00
223.90
223.80
223.80
223.30
222.90
222.60
222.20
221.50
221.40
221.40
221.20
221.20
221.00
220.90
220.90
220.40
220.30
220.20
220.20
220.10
219.90
219.90
219.80
219.60
219.50
219.40
219.30
219.30
219.20
219.20
219.00
219.00
218.80
218.70
218.60

98 374
98 368
94 377
97 345
95 362
96 362
95 370
93 367
93 366
97 365
96 314
95 362
96 350
95 369
94 348
98 358
96 353
94 339
92 346
89 352
92 345
93 354
94 364
93 352
92 362
90 350
95 339
94 349
93 334
94 343
92 332
95 342
94 361
91 359
93 349
90 368
91 366
88 365
93 354
92 353
91 363
91 352
93 352
93 330
93 350
91 358
93 337
94 346

150.00
100.00
80.00
60.00
40.00

40.00

40.00
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Bettensee Schiitzen

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
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Rang Teilnehmer

49
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Beuggert Marcel
Odermatt Paul
Stiefel Max
Hochreutener Peter
Halbheer Fredi
Rychen Stefan
Weber Noah
Pospiech Constantin
Rigge Tim

Huber Erich
Besmer Bruno
Langenecker René
Spiess Ernst
Forster Stephan
Hardmeier Martin
Hagmann Erich
Heidelberger Peter
Schmidli Rainer
Matthys Beat
Hanseler Nikolas
Grubenmann Markus
Weber Dominik
Schmid Roland
Demmel Lukas
Fischer Franz

Lang Christian
Winzenried Hansjorg
Biichi Kurt

Rubli Beat

Thoma Werner
Kohler Toni

Loosli Martin
Portig Fritz
Grossmann Werner
Ziefle Katrin
Ammann Heinz
Béachtold Peter
Gehrig Bruno

Manz Christian
Spuhler Martin
Staheli Claudia
Bernhard Birgit
Tschumper Tobyas
Tores Fatima
Riedener Gerhard
Lercher Felix
Schneiter Daniel
Spielmann Manuela

1964 V
1956 V
1954 SV
1958 V
1963V
1982 E
2002 E
1986 E
1968 S
1960 V
1956 V
1943 SV
1945 sV
1962 V
1976 S
1953 SV
1958 V
1964 V
1956 V
1991 E
1963 V
1993 E
1964 V
1984 E
1963 V
1977 S
1949 SV
1958 V
1970 S
1955 SV
1945 SV
1980 E
1946 SV
1954 SV
1960 V
1963 V
1972 S
1962 V
1988 E
1953 SV
2004 E
1976 S
1993 E
1976 S
1962 V
1965V
1998 E
1990 E
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Verein

Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterengstringen, Schiitzengesells
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Riedt, Militarschiessverein
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Lengnau AG, Schiitzengesellschafi
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Uesslingen, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Oerlingen, Feldschiitzengesellsche
Amden, Schitzen
Neuenkirch-Hellbuhl, Schitzen
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
Oetwil am See, Militéarschiessvereil
Bulach, Militdrschitzen
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schitzen
Neuenkirch-Hellbhl, Schiitzen
Rudlingen, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz
Bachenbilach, Schiessverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenvereir
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
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92
94
93
91
92
89
91
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93
87
94
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94
91
85
92
91
96
92
92
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91
91
91
91
93
91
95
91
90
88
92
93
92
91
93
92
90
88
93
88
87
93
94

Punkte
218.50
218.30
218.20
218.20
218.10
218.10
217.80
217.80
217.70
217.70
217.40
217.20
217.10
217.10
217.10
217.00
216.90
216.90
216.90
216.80
216.80
216.70
216.70
216.50
216.50
216.40
216.30
215.90
215.90
215.80
215.80
215.60
215.50
215.20
215.10
214.90
214.80
214.80
214.60
214.20
214.20
214.20
214.10
213.80
213.80
213.80
213.70
213.60

93 335
90 343
91 342
92 352
91 351
92 371
93 338
98 308
91 337
96 347
89 344
93 352
91 341
91 351
95 331
92 330
88 349
90 359
95 369
92 328
90 358
87 337
92 327
88 365
90 365
91 344
94 313
92 329
90 349
90 328
92 328
87 336
93 315
92 332
90 371
92 309
91 308
89 338
89 346
86 352
87 352
92 322
91 351
85 358
93 328
91 358
89 317
87 326

40.00
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Bettensee Schiitzen

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
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97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133
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Teilnehmer
Haldemann Kaspar
Kinkel Peter
Haberecker Johann
Biichler Ernst
Busser Elmar
Studer Peter
Buttler Ueli
Busser Max

Laubli Walter
Koller Beat
Mettler Werner
Honegger Veronika
Busser Chrys
Merriam Martin
Trachsel Bruno
Wild Johann
Schaffner Patrick
Vogel Daniel
Tschumper Cyrill
Brandli Roman
von Arx Patrick
Albertin Othmar
Biichler André
Furrer Daniel
Schwitter Mathias
Brupbacher Rolf
Graf Peter

von Kanel Stefan
Wismer Manfred
Schmid Karl
Fenner Jules
Vetterli Hanspeter
Gaumann Hans
Brunner Thomas
Gmiir Benedikt
Pulfer Urs
Hiltebrand Rene
Rothacher Urs
Lang Richard
Meyer René
Schiesser Thomas
Unold Werner
Bischoff Bruno
Frick Jakob
Berger Oswald
Khuankhan Parapat
Nef Andreas
Baumann Josef

1961V
1963 V
1953 SV
1953 SV
1959 Vv
1970 S
1957V
1953 SV
1938 SV
1968 S
1952 SV
1967 S
1999 E
1958 V
1978 S
1953 SV
1990 E
1961V
1998 E
1977 S
1989 E
1946 SV
1946 SV
1968 S
1945 SV
1953 SV
1957V
1991 E
1951 SV
1953 SV
1955 SV
1961V
1949 SV
1964 V
1958 vV
1961V
1969 S
1945 sV
1957V
1972 S
1962 V
1949 SV
1944 SV
1970 S
1959 V
1988 E
1957V
1957V
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Verein

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Zurichberg, Feldschitzen
Sinikon, Schiessverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenve
Amden, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzenge
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzenge
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schl
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Dibendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz
Wald-Laupen, Schiitzengesellscha
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenve
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Kirchberg, Schiitzen

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Zeihen, Schitzenbund
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Wagenhausen, Rhyschiitzen
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Bilach, Militéarschitzen
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
Lengnau AG, Schiitzengesellschafi
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenve
Escholzmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
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Punkte
213.60
213.40
213.40
213.30
213.30
213.20
213.10
213.00
212.90
212.40
212.40
212.40
212.40
212.30
212.10
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.90
211.80
211.60
211.50
211.40
211.20
211.20
211.20
211.10
211.00
210.90
210.90
210.80
210.70
210.60
210.60
210.40
210.30
210.20
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210.10
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209.90
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90 346
92 314
90 334
90 333
92 343
93 342
92 331
87 360
90 319
85 334
89 324
86 354
88 344
89 313
89 321
88 320
87 330
89 340
92 320
92 299
88 338
90 336
89 355
87 344
88 322
87 332
88 342
95 291
87 350
88 309
84 359
93 278
88 327
89 326
88 336
87 324
87 353
86 332
88 332
88 331
94 341
87 340
83 359
90 329
93 258
90 328
88 348
91 328
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1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2025 Anlasssieger-Rangliste
Bettensee Schiitzen 11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
Ordonnanzgewehre D + E

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 100% 10% Punkte
145 Schneider Max 1946 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein 57 03 80 95 347 209.70
146 Scherle Hans 1968 S Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen 5703 89 90306 209.60
147 Miiller Alfred 1951 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 57 03 88 89 325 209.50
148 Aegerter Hans 1935 SV Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen 57 03 87 89 335 209.50
149 Miiller Raphael 1983 E Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 88 87 344 209.40
150 Kellenberger Thomas 1971S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzer 57 03 89 87 332 209.20
151 Gmiir Stefan 1978 S Amden, Schitzen 5703 89 88 320 209.00
152 Beti Reto 1965V Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 90 88 87340 209.00
153 Seiler Alex 1967 S Bachenbulach, Schiessverein 90 87 92300 209.00
154 Steiner Hansjorg 1956 V  Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 88 88 328 208.80
155 Umbricht Markus 1958 V  LengnauAG, Schiitzengesellschafi 57 03 88 88 328 208.80
156 Ulmann Luzia 1964V  Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 90 89 84356 208.60
157 Oberholzer Michael 1986 E  Riedt, Militérschiessverein 90 91 86314 208.40
158 Studer Jeanette 1970 S Rudlingen, Schiessverein 90 87 88334 208.40
159 Zahler Michael 1991 E  Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein S 90 84 91333 208.30
160 Hofer Richard 1970 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz 90 83 90345 207.50
161 Carlini Pablo 1966 S  Adliswil, Schiitzenverein 90 91 85314 207.40
162 Luder Heinz 1959V  Oetwil am See, Militérschiessvereit KA 82 91341 207.10
163 Eugster Fredy 1947 SV Sinikon, Schiessverein 5703 91 80360 207.00
164 Benz Patrick 1995 E Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein 57 03 86 87 340 207.00
165 Kunz Hans-Heinrich 1947 SV Ruschlikon, Feldschiitzenverein 57 03 85 90 317 206.70
166 Jaggi Thomas 1961V  Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenve 90 89 86315 206.50
167 Bernet Rudolf 1945 SV Ziurich, Schitzengesellschaft der S KA 88 83352 206.20
168 Wohlgemuth Felix 1952 SV Neftenbach, Standschiitzen 90 89 94230 206.00
169 Jaggli Christian 1955 SV Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz KA 84 87 348 205.80
170 Sonderegger Heinz 1952 SV Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 5703 81 90348 205.80
171 Machler Anton 1952 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 57 03 87 88307 205.70
172 Stadler Ernst 1941 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz 57 03 81 88 365 205.50
173 Oehninger Walter 1956 V. Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein 90 88 83342 205.20
174 Schmitter Thomas 1970 S Raothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03 87 87 310 205.00
175 Hugentobler Michel 1986 E  Fischenthal, Feldschitzenverein 57 03 86 87 320 205.00
176 Ehrhardt Frank 1980 E  Schneisingen, Schiessverein 90 82 90326 204.60
177 Stéaheli Erich 1960V  Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 82 89 335 204.50
178 Albrecht Walter 1951 SV Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein 57 03 87 87 304 204.40
179 Sokolov Waldemar 1974'S Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 85 83 360 204.00
180 Koenig Cécile 1968 S  Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 83 83330 204.00
181 Zbinden Daniel 1955 SV Kiloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz 90 88 79367 203.70
182 Wiesendanger Christian 1988 E = Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein 90 90 84296 203.60
183 Sharlaimova Olga 1985 E  Adliswil, Schutzenverein 90 90 80332 203.20
184 Oertig Peter 1984 E  Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft 90 81 91311 203.10
185 Minder Evy 1965V Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein 90 83 85349 202.90
186 Bitschnau Alex 1950 SV Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der S 90 89 85283 202.80
187 Sonderegger Raphael 2000 E Heiden, Feldschitzen 90 89 83307 202.70
188 Uhimann Kurt 1957V Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiltzenge 57 03 82 85 355 202.50
189 Candraja Pascal 1990 E  Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir 57 03 82 86 339 201.90
190 Elsener Clemens 1981 E Rudlingen, Schiessverein 5703 82 90297 201.70
191 Ragazzo Silvio 1963V  Siinikon, Schiessverein 5703 83 86326 201.60
192 Langhard Walter 1954 SV Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein 90 89 83295 201.50
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Bettensee Schiitzen

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
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Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Wolfer Kurt

Klippel Hagen
Diubendorfer Martin
Rubli Esther

Foro Dejan

Biisser Mario
Konzack Kirsten
Rahnama Joshua
Schwager Johanna
Schilli Robert
Halbheer Marco
Weber Hans
Wyssenbach Beat
Dolder Georg
Burkhard Werner
Burri Markus
Zeller Koni

Koenig Roger
Ulmann Gallus
Buhler Patrick
Braun Jens-Uwe
Hess Hans-Heinrich
Grossmann Stefan
Zimmerli Michael
Anliker Simon
Keller Tamaris
Stahli Matthias
Mantovanis David
Krahenmann Nikolaj
Brunner Georg
Vetterli Christoph
Zimmermann Roland
Thoma Gallus
Coderey Nastasja
Rohrbach Marcel
Mezger Martin
Morgante Francesco
Sieder Harald
Gessner Thomas
Riedener Hans
Weber Andreas
Riiegg Anton

Fritz Konrad

Hegi Pierre

Katz Nicole

Riiegg Beda

Katz Patrick

1954 SV
1980 E
1964 V
1974 S
1972 S
1959 Vv
1967 S
1973 S
1986 E
1960 V
2011 3
1936 SV
1969 S
1954 SV
1961V
1959V
1969 S
1962 VvV
1964 V
1975 S
1966 S
1961V
1990 E
1986 E
1992 E
1982 E
1985 E
1970 S
1995 E
1961V
1977 S
1959 V
1941 SV
1987 E
1967 S
1967 S
1968 S
1955 SV
1965V
1951 SV
1969 S
1951 SV
1993 E
1962 V
1983 E
1960 V
1982 E

Sharlaimov Konstantin 1983 E
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Verein

Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Oerlingen, Feldschiitzengesellsche
Zirich-Hodngg, Standschitzen
Amden, Schitzen
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Oberrieden, Schiltzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Riedt, Militarschiessverein
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenve
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der S
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ossingen, Schiitzenverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kirchberg, Schiitzen
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Zirichberg, Feldschitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenvel
Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Riedt, Militérschiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitz
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kirchberg, Schiitzen
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenv
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
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Spg 100% 100% 10%

57 03
90
90

57 03
90

57 03
90
KA
90
90
90

57 03
90
90
90

57 03

57 03
90

57 03
90
90
90
90
90

57 02
90

57 03

57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90

57 03
90
90
90

57 03
90

57 03
90
KA

57 03
90

57 03
90
90

83
80
80
89
84
78
80
84
88
80
88
86
83
80
74
85
83
88
84
81
80
76
68
82
80
79
82
84
81
81
83
77
84
81
77
85
82
84
72
84
69
79
83
79
80
76
86
77

Punkte
201.30
201.30
201.20
201.10
201.00
200.60
200.20
200.00
199.60
199.50
199.00
199.00
198.90
198.80
198.80
198.20
197.60
197.40
196.90
196.80
196.80
196.70
196.40
196.30
196.20
196.00
195.70
194.60
194.10
193.70
192.90
192.80
192.60
192.60
192.40
192.20
192.10
190.40
189.00
187.80
187.70
187.00
186.10
184.90
184.50
182.30
179.80
164.70

84 343
90 313
85 362
81 311
87 300
92 306
85 352
84 320
80 316
89 305
80 310
78 350
84 319
88 308
90 348
82 312
80 346
79 304
79 339
85 308
85 318
89 317
92 364
81 333
86 302
85 320
85 287
82 286
81 321
89 237
82 279
83 328
75 336
79 326
84 314
82 252
78 321
79 274
84 330
71 328
85 337
75 330
76 271
75 309
80 245
75 313
69 248
62 257
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1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2025
Bettensee Schiitzen

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
11.07.2025 - 01.08.2025
Ordonnanzgewehre D + E

Rang Teilnehmer Verein
241 Arnet Pascal 1975 S  Zirich, Schutzengesellschaft der S
242 Ramseyer Patrick 1987 E  Zurichberg, Feldschitzen
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Spg 100% 100% 10%  Punkte
90 69 59295 157.50
90 60 57265 143.50
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